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4KPROIP-CBS 使用標準的乙太網基礎結構，提供高達 4K 解析度的無壓縮及零延遲的數位視

頻信號，屢獲殊榮的晶片組，這項革命性的技術將數位視頻信號管理帶至未來。 

 

4KPROIP-CBS 專為 Pro AV 行業而設計，可滿足高解析度 4K 訊號中能保有原始來源訊號的真

實度與細緻度傳送至多個訊號目的地。具有嵌入和去嵌入功能，可滿足音頻，模擬和嵌入式的

需求，RS232 和 IR 控制訊號也是從視頻信號傳送。 

 

另，還具有對整合商友善使用的特色: 視頻，音頻，RS232 和 IR 訊號是是完全分開且可獨立

路由到任何目的地 

 

CBS 可以讓使用者輕鬆創造所需的矩陣規模，換句話說，使用者可按目前所需的矩陣規模花

費，但又具有未來設備擴充的靈活度。 

 

產品簡介 

 零延遲傳輸影像訊號 

– 同步呈現圖像的完美度 

 完整且獨立的音頻、視頻和矩陣切換的控制 

– 處理所有在 Pro AV 場域中的標準訊號 

 無與倫比的 I/O 靈活性，一個終點對應一個訊號來源與顯示器 

– 永久擺脫固定孔數的傳統矩陣器 

 符合 HDCP 

– 受保護內容的 AES 128 位加密視頻傳輸 

 使用市面現有的 10GbE 網絡交換器進行視頻分配發送 

– 來自可靠的思科和 Netgear 等交換器公司 

 無縫切換 

– 唯一能夠真正完整傳輸信號的技術 

 4K 60 HDR 

– 唯一能夠真正完整傳輸信號的技術 

 內建的升降頻功能 



 

– 可接收與顯示任何解析度以匹配您的所有顯示器 

 內建分佈式視頻矩陣 

– 不再有集中式矩陣框架出現故障的問題，只有端點可熱插拔，無系統停機時間 

 多視圖畫面 

– 以 4K 高畫質來呈現最多 32 個畫面 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4KPROIP-CBS 規格表                                     

Video Interfaces 
HDMI 2.0 / HDMI 1.4 / DVI 2.0 

Pixel clock up to 594 MHz 

Video Resolutions 

All SD, HD, and other resolutions up to 

• 4K / 60Hz / RGB and 4:4:4 8 bit 

• 4K / 60Hz / 4:2:2 10 bit (HDR) 

• 4K / 60Hz / 4:2:0 10 bit (HDR) 

Audio Interfaces 

All audio formats supported by HDMI 1.4 and HDMI 

2.0, including: LPCM, Dolby Digital/Plus/EX, Dolby 

True HD, DTS, DTS-EX, DTS-96/24, DTS High Res, 

DTS-HD Master Audio, DSD 

I2S stereo input and output up to 48 kHz 24-bit 

Control Interfaces 

• RS-232 (up to 115.2 kbaud) 

• Infrared 

• USB 2.0 (full device support, up to 480 Mbps) with 3rd 

party chipset 

• Gigabit Ethernet 



 

Transmission Interfaces 10 Gigabit XFI, IEEE 802.3 (RJ45 and SFP+) 

Transmission Distance 

(Category Cable) 

• Up to 100 meters on CAT6A or better for 4K / 60 Hz / 

4:4:4 video 

• Up to 55 meters on CAT6 or better for 4K / 30 Hz / 

4:4:4 video 

• Cat-X support requires a 3rd party 10GBaseT PHY 

Transmission Distance 

(fiber) 

Interchangeable, field replaceable SFP+ modules 

• Up to 300/550 meters with multi-mode OM3/OM4 

fiber 

• Up to 30 km with single-mode fiber 

Digital Content Protection 

AV Processing Technology 

HDCP 1.2 / HDCP 2.2 Compatible 

AptoVision Plethora• Broadcast quality up-scaling and 

downscaling 

• Colorspace and frame-rate conversion 

• Multi-source video compositing 

• Ultra-light compression, lossless for most content 

• Audio embedding and de-embedding 

• Audio down-mixing and re-sampling 

• Video-splitting and bezel correction 

Synchronization Technology AptoVision ACR (Automatic Clock Recovery) 

Multi-Signal Streaming 

Technology 

BlueRiver Channel Coder 

• Encoding multiple native signals into IP streams 

• Decoding IP streams into multiple native signals 

• Bidirectional, 10Gbps 

Encryption AES-128 

General 

Operating Temperature 
0°C ~ +45°C (+32°F ~ +113°F), 10% to 90%, non-

condensing 

Storage Temperature 
-20°C ~ +70°C (-4°F ~ +158°F), 10% to 90%, non-

condensing 

Humidity 10% to 90%, noncondensing 

Product Weight ~1.5 Kg 



 

Power Supply 12V DC 

Power Consumption 15.24 W     16.24 W 

Transport Distance 

30m with Cat6 cable 

100m with Cat6a cable 

100m with Cat7 cable 

Dimensions 139mm x 210mm x 35mm (L x W x H) 

ESD Protection 
Human-body Model: ±8kV(Air-gap 

discharge)/±4kV(Contact discharge) 

 

 

 

 


